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Call Date

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

Call Time

00:25

02:26

02:40

04:05

05:39

07:15

07:27

07:28

07:29

08:16

08:36

08:56

09:00

09:10

09:21

Call Type

WELFARE CHECK

EMS

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

WARRANT

PARKING

EMS

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST TO OTHER

EMS

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

Street Name

5TH STREET

7TH AVENUE

NORTHEAST 1ST

NORTHEAST

NORTHWEST

NIMITZ DRIVE

HIGHWAY 103

Olney Avenue

HIGHWAY 30

46.168952378381924,

WEST MARINE DRIVE

38TH STREET

MARINE DRIVE

38TH STREET

City

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Astoria

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

S27

APD, WPD

APD, WPD

WPD

MDX

CCsO

APD

CCsO

CCsO

APD

MDX

APD

CCsO

S25

Unit

815, 807

2755, S27

112, 807, 815

112, 815

112

MDX

516, 519

806

507

525

811

MDX

811, 806

525

2521, S25

CFS #

2026-01039

2026-01048

2026-01050

2026-01051

2026-01055

2026-01067

2026-01069

2026-01070

2026-01071

2026-01076

2026-01078

2026-01080

2026-01081

2026-01083

2026-01084

Case #

A2026-00058

W2026-00038
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Call Date

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

Call Time

09:37

09:41

10:20

10:27

10:47

10:54

11:05

11:17

11:17

11:19

11:27

11:34

11:35

11:42

11:55

11:59

12:06

12:13

Call Type

OTHER-ALL

FOLLOW UP

CONSENSUAL

WELFARE CHECK

FRAUD, FORGERY,

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

OBVIOUS DEATH,

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

EMS

Street Name

ERIE AVENUE

DUANE STREET

SOUTHEAST 19TH

30TH STREET

EXCHANGE STREET

ALDERWOOD ROAD

12TH STREET

West Marine Drive

SE DOLPHIN AVE

HWY 30

PACIFIC DRIVE

TAYLORVILLE ROAD

43RD STREET

RIDGE RD

MARINE DRIVE

MARINE DRIVE

HIGHWAY 101

EXCHANGE STREET

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WESTPORT

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

HAMMOND

WESTPORT

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

APD

CCsO

APD

APD

CCsO

APD

APD

S25, S27

CCsO

WPD

CCsO

APD

WPD

APD

APD

CCsO

S25

Unit

841

806

563

806

811

547

811, 841

811

2755, 2526, S27

525

104

525

811

104

811

811

547

2521, S25

CFS #

2026-01085

2026-01086

2026-01092

2026-01095

2026-01098

2026-01100

2026-01103

2026-01104

2026-01105

2026-01106

2026-01108

2026-01109

2026-01110

2026-01112

2026-01115

2026-01116

2026-01118

2026-01120

Case #

A2026-00059

A2026-00060

A2026-00062

C2026-00057
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Call Date

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

Call Time

12:14

12:20

12:23

12:23

12:23

12:27

12:40

12:41

12:47

12:55

12:59

13:01

13:13

13:18

13:24

13:26

13:33

13:42

Call Type

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC HAZARD

OTHER-ALL

EMS

CIVIL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

OTHER-ALL

FOUND PROPERTY

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

FOLLOW UP

WELFARE CHECK

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,

FOLLOW UP

OTHER-ALL

Street Name

EXCHANGE ST

Highway 26

WEST MARINE DRIVE

46.180633,

FRANKLIN AVENUE

SOUTHEAST 10TH

WHISKEY ROAD

HIGHWAY 30

SOUTHWEST 1ST

WEST MARINE DRIVE

SOUTHWEST 9TH

SE DOLPHIN AVE

TAYLORVILLE ROAD

30TH STREET

PERNU ROAD

30TH STREET

TYEE STREET

City

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WESTPORT

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

Agency

CCsO

APD

CCsO

S25

WPD

WPD

OSP

WPD

APD

WPD

S27

CCsOo

APD

S26

APD

CCsO

Unit

516

814

574, 547

2521, S25

104

111

OSP

105

814, 811

111

S27, 2755

525

806

2652, 2601, S26

814

590, 591

CFS #

2026-01122

2026-01123

2026-01124

2026-01125

2026-01126

2026-01127

2026-01129

2026-01130

2026-01132

2026-01133

2026-01134

2026-01135

2026-01138

2026-01139

2026-01142

2026-01143

2026-01144

2026-01148

Case #

W2026-00039

A2026-00061

A2026-00063
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Call Date

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

Call Time

13:47

13:58

14:05

14:10

14:19

14:21

14:24

14:33

14:41

14:42

14:50

15:04

15:16

15:26

16:08

16:09

16:18

16:21

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

911 HANG UP

EMS

CIVIL

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

OTHER-ALL

CONSENSUAL

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

OTHER-ALL

EMS

ABANDONED VEH

OTHER-ALL

TRESPASS

PARKING

Street Name

EAST HARBOR

MEADOW LARK LANE

46.175247,

MARINE DR

EAST HARBOR

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

DELAURA BEACH

MARINE DRIVE

MARINE DRIVE

30TH STREET

30TH STREET

12TH AVE

3RD STREET

EXCHANGE STREET

11TH STREET

City

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

CCsO

WPD

S25

WPD

WPD

CCsO

APD

CCsO

APD

APD

APD

S31

APD

APD

WPD

APD

Unit

111

547

100

2521, S25

105

111

511

811

543

811

814

811

3123, 3151, S31

841

806, 814, 811

105

841

CFS #

2026-01149

2026-01152

2026-01154

2026-01155

2026-01157

2026-01158

2026-01159

2026-01162

2026-01163

2026-01164

2026-01165

2026-01167

2026-01171

2026-01172

2026-01175

2026-01176

2026-01177

2026-01178

Case #

A2026-00064

Page 4 of 7



Call Date

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

Call Time

16:44

16:49

16:56

17:03

17:04

17:21

17:30

17:36

17:40

17:41

18:12

18:19

19:12

19:12

19:29

19:38

19:39

19:56

Call Type

PUBLIC WORKS /

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

CIVIL

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

WELFARE CHECK

GENERIC FIRE ALARM

ASSIST TO OTHER

OTHER-ALL

ALARM UNK

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

FOLLOW UP

ANIMAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

Street Name

MARINE DRIVE

City

ASTORIA

FORT CLATSOP ROAD ASTORIA

LAKE VIEW ROAD

SOUTHEAST

8TH AVENUE

INDUSTRY STREET

RAILROAD AVENUE

CLATSOP COUNTY

EXCHANGE STREET

Ocean Drive

SE Ensign Ln

COMMERCIAL

30TH STREET

BLUE RIDGE DRIVE

6TH STREET

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

HAMMOND

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

HAMMOND

Warrenton

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APW

CCsO

CCsO

WPD

WPD

APD

APD

S25

CCsO

APD

CCsO

APD, MDX

APD

APD

CCsO

CCsO

S25

Unit

APW

511

508

105, 104

105

814

806, 814, 810, 811

2502, 2521, S25

506

810

521

814, 810, MDX, 804

810

814, 810

532

520

2521, S25

CFS #

2026-01182

2026-01183

2026-01184

2026-01186

2026-01187

2026-01189

2026-01190

2026-01191

2026-01192

2026-01194

2026-01197

2026-01198

2026-01204

2026-01205

2026-01207

2026-01208

2026-01209

2026-01211

Case #

C2026-00058

A2026-00065

A2026-00066

A2026-00067
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Call Date

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

01/07/26

Call Time

19:58

20:16

20:22

20:27

20:42

21:11

21:17

21:21

21:36

21:41

21:44

21:48

21:48

21:53

22:25

23:13

23:30

23:45

Call Type

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

AREA CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM UNK

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

EMS

CONSENSUAL

FOLLOW UP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

911 HANG UP

WELFARE CHECK

Street Name

WEST MARINE DRIVE

COMMERCIAL

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

SOUTHEAST JETTY

SE Ensign Ln

SE Ensign Lane

HIGHWAY 101

HIGHWAY 101

6TH STREET

WEST MARINE DR

SOUTHEAST JETTY

EAST HARBOR

30TH STREET

MADISON AVENUE

CEDAR STREET

HIGHWAY 30

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

Warrenton

WARRENTON

CANNON BEACH

GEARHART

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WESTPORT

Agency

APD

APD

WPD

WPD

WPD

WPD

CBPD, CCSO

CCsO

S25

APD

WPD

S27

WPD

APD

APD

CCsO

Unit

814, 804

804

105

107

107

105, 107

709, 520

508

2521, S25

814

107

S27

107

804

804

519

CFS #

2026-01212

2026-01213

2026-01214

2026-01215

2026-01216

2026-01219

2026-01220

2026-01221

2026-01222

2026-01223

2026-01224

2026-01225

2026-01226

2026-01227

2026-01229

2026-01231

2026-01232

2026-01234

Case #

W2026-00040

C2026-00059
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Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #

Total Records: 105
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