



Astoria Police Department

555 30th St

www.astoria.gov

Astoria, OR 97103

(503) 325-4411

Astoria Dispatch Press Log

Printed on January 8, 2026

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/07/26	00:25	WELFARE CHECK	5TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	815, 807	2026-01039	A2026-00058
01/07/26	02:26	EMS	7TH AVENUE	HAMMOND	S27	2755, S27	2026-01048	
01/07/26	02:40	ATTEMPT TO LOCATE	NORTHEAST 1ST	WARRENTON	APD, WPD	112, 807, 815	2026-01050	
01/07/26	04:05	WARRANT	NORTHEAST	WARRENTON	APD, WPD	112, 815	2026-01051	W2026-00038
01/07/26	05:39	PARKING	NORTHWEST	WARRENTON	WPD	112	2026-01055	
01/07/26	07:15	EMS	NIMITZ DRIVE	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-01067	
01/07/26	07:27	OTHER-ALL	HIGHWAY 103	SEASIDE	CCSO	516, 519	2026-01069	
01/07/26	07:28	TRAFFIC STOP	Olney Avenue	ASTORIA	APD	806	2026-01070	
01/07/26	07:29	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	507	2026-01071	
01/07/26	08:16	TRAFFIC STOP	46.168952378381924,	Astoria	CCSO	525	2026-01076	
01/07/26	08:36	ASSIST TO OTHER	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01078	
01/07/26	08:56	EMS	38TH STREET	ASTORIA	MDX	MDX	2026-01080	
01/07/26	09:00	DISTURBANCE	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	811, 806	2026-01081	
01/07/26	09:10	TRAFFIC STOP		ASTORIA	CCSO	525	2026-01083	
01/07/26	09:21	EMS	38TH STREET	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-01084	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/07/26	09:37		ERIE AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-01085	A2026-00059
01/07/26	09:41		DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	806	2026-01086	
01/07/26	10:20		SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	563	2026-01092	
01/07/26	10:27	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	806	2026-01095	A2026-00060
01/07/26	10:47	FOLLOW UP	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01098	
01/07/26	10:54	CONSENSUAL	ALDERWOOD ROAD	WESTPORT	CCSO	547	2026-01100	
01/07/26	11:05	WELFARE CHECK	12TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811, 841	2026-01103	
01/07/26	11:17	FRAUD, FORGERY,	West Marine Drive	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01104	A2026-00062
01/07/26	11:17	EMS	SE DOLPHIN AVE	WARRENTON	S25, S27	2755, 2526, S27	2026-01105	
01/07/26	11:19	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 30		CCSO	525	2026-01106	
01/07/26	11:27	TRAFFIC STOP	PACIFIC DRIVE	HAMMOND	WPD	104	2026-01108	
01/07/26	11:34	OBVIOUS DEATH,	TAYLORVILLE ROAD	WESTPORT	CCSO	525	2026-01109	C2026-00057
01/07/26	11:35	TRAFFIC STOP	43RD STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01110	
01/07/26	11:42	TRAFFIC STOP	RIDGE RD	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-01112	
01/07/26	11:55	TRAFFIC STOP	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01115	
01/07/26	11:59	TRAFFIC STOP	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01116	
01/07/26	12:06	OTHER-ALL	HIGHWAY 101	ASTORIA	CCSO	547	2026-01118	
01/07/26	12:13	EMS	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-01120	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/07/26	12:14	EMS	EXCHANGE ST	ASTORIA			2026-01122	
01/07/26	12:20	TRAFFIC STOP	Highway 26	SEASIDE	CCSO	516	2026-01123	
01/07/26	12:23	TRAFFIC HAZARD		ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-01124	
01/07/26	12:23	OTHER-ALL	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	CCSO	574, 547	2026-01125	
01/07/26	12:23		46.180633,				2026-01126	
01/07/26	12:27	EMS	FRANKLIN AVENUE	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-01127	
01/07/26	12:40	CIVIL	SOUTHEAST 10TH	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-01129	
01/07/26	12:41	TRAFFIC STOP	WHISKEY ROAD	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-01130	
01/07/26	12:47	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	HIGHWAY 30		OSP	OSP	2026-01132	
01/07/26	12:55	OTHER-ALL	SOUTHWEST 1ST	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-01133	W2026-00039
01/07/26	12:59	FOUND PROPERTY	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	814, 811	2026-01134	A2026-00061
01/07/26	13:01	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHWEST 9TH	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-01135	
01/07/26	13:13	EMS	SE DOLPHIN AVE	WARRENTON	S27	S27, 2755	2026-01138	
01/07/26	13:18	FOLLOW UP	TAYLORVILLE ROAD	WESTPORT	CCSO	525	2026-01139	
01/07/26	13:24	WELFARE CHECK	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	806	2026-01142	A2026-00063
01/07/26	13:26	PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,	PERNU ROAD	ASTORIA	S26	2652, 2601, S26	2026-01143	
01/07/26	13:33	FOLLOW UP	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-01144	
01/07/26	13:42	OTHER-ALL	TYEE STREET	HAMMOND	CCSO	590, 591	2026-01148	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/07/26	13:47	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-01149	
01/07/26	13:58		MEADOW LARK LANE	SEASIDE	CCSO	547	2026-01152	
01/07/26	14:05	911 HANG UP	46.175247,		WPD	100	2026-01154	
01/07/26	14:10	EMS	MARINE DR	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-01155	
01/07/26	14:19	CIVIL	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-01157	
01/07/26	14:21	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-01158	
01/07/26	14:24	OTHER-ALL	DELAURA BEACH	WARRENTON	CCSO	511	2026-01159	
01/07/26	14:33	OTHER-ALL	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01162	
01/07/26	14:41	CONSENSUAL	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	CCSO	543	2026-01163	
01/07/26	14:42	CONSENSUAL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01164	
01/07/26	14:50	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT		ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-01165	
01/07/26	15:04	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	811	2026-01167	
01/07/26	15:16	EMS	12TH AVE	SEASIDE	S31	3123, 3151, S31	2026-01171	
01/07/26	15:26						2026-01172	
01/07/26	16:08	ABANDONED VEH	3RD STREET	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-01175	A2026-00064
01/07/26	16:09	OTHER-ALL	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	806, 814, 811	2026-01176	
01/07/26	16:18	TRESPASS		WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-01177	
01/07/26	16:21	PARKING	11TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-01178	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/07/26	16:44	PUBLIC WORKS /	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APW	APW	2026-01182	
01/07/26	16:49	TRAFFIC STOP	FORT CLATSOP ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	511	2026-01183	
01/07/26	16:56	OTHER-ALL	LAKE VIEW ROAD	WARRENTON	CCSO	508	2026-01184	C2026-00058
01/07/26	17:03		SOUTHEAST	WARRENTON	WPD	105, 104	2026-01186	
01/07/26	17:04	CIVIL	8TH AVENUE	HAMMOND	WPD	105	2026-01187	
01/07/26	17:21	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT		ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-01189	
01/07/26	17:30	WELFARE CHECK	INDUSTRY STREET	ASTORIA	APD	806, 814, 810, 811	2026-01190	A2026-00065
01/07/26	17:36	GENERIC FIRE ALARM	RAILROAD AVENUE	ASTORIA	S25	2502, 2521, S25	2026-01191	
01/07/26	17:40	ASSIST TO OTHER	CLATSOP COUNTY		CCSO	506	2026-01192	
01/07/26	17:41	OTHER-ALL	EXCHANGE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	810	2026-01194	A2026-00066
01/07/26	18:12	ALARM UNK	Ocean Drive	HAMMOND			2026-01197	
01/07/26	18:19	TRAFFIC STOP	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	CCSO	521	2026-01198	
01/07/26	19:12	EMS	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD, MDX	814, 810, MDX, 804	2026-01204	A2026-00067
01/07/26	19:12	FOLLOW UP	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	810	2026-01205	
01/07/26	19:29	ANIMAL		ASTORIA	APD	814, 810	2026-01207	
01/07/26	19:38	TRAFFIC STOP	BLUE RIDGE DRIVE	ASTORIA	CCSO	532	2026-01208	
01/07/26	19:39	TRAFFIC STOP			CCSO	520	2026-01209	
01/07/26	19:56	EMS	6TH STREET	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-01211	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/07/26	19:58	FOLLOW UP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	814, 804	2026-01212	
01/07/26	20:16	FOLLOW UP	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	804	2026-01213	
01/07/26	20:22	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-01214	
01/07/26	20:27	AREA CHECK	SOUTHEAST JETTY	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-01215	
01/07/26	20:42	TRAFFIC STOP	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	107	2026-01216	
01/07/26	21:11	TRAFFIC STOP	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	WPD	105, 107	2026-01219	W2026-00040
01/07/26	21:17	ALARM UNK	HIGHWAY 101	CANNON BEACH	CBPD, CCSO	709, 520	2026-01220	C2026-00059
01/07/26	21:21	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	GEARHART	CCSO	508	2026-01221	
01/07/26	21:36	EMS	6TH STREET	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-01222	
01/07/26	21:41	OTHER-ALL	WEST MARINE DR	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-01223	
01/07/26	21:44	TRAFFIC STOP			WPD	107	2026-01224	
01/07/26	21:48						2026-01225	
01/07/26	21:48	EMS	SOUTHEAST JETTY	WARRENTON	S27	S27	2026-01226	
01/07/26	21:53	CONSENSUAL	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-01227	
01/07/26	22:25	FOLLOW UP	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	804	2026-01229	
01/07/26	23:13	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	MADISON AVENUE	ASTORIA			2026-01231	
01/07/26	23:30	911 HANG UP	CEDAR STREET	ASTORIA	APD	804	2026-01232	
01/07/26	23:45	WELFARE CHECK	HIGHWAY 30	WESTPORT	CCSO	519	2026-01234	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
-----------	-----------	-----------	-------------	------	--------	------	-------	--------

Total Records: 105